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Well Name:   Brown-ORR 14-26

Report Printed:   11/30/2017www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123273690000
Surface Legal Location

SWSW 26 6N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,640.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,650.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Tubing Repair
Secondary Job Type Start Date

4/5/2007
End Date

4/6/2007

TD:  7,002.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 11/30/2017 3:48:14 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

888.1

899.9

1,414.0

4,168.0

4,415.0

6,520.0

6,761.2

6,785.4

6,786.7

6,787.1

6,807.1

6,810.0

6,817.9

6,868.1

6,944.9

6,977.0

7,002.0

Formation
s

Sussex,  
Original  
Hole

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Plug Back Total Depth; 6,945.0

Perforated; 6,810.0-6,818.0

Notched collar; 2 3/8; 6,786.6-6,787.0; 0.40

Seating Nipple; 2 3/8; 6,785.4-6,786.6; 1.20

Production Casing Cement (645 sxs); 1,414.0 ftKB; 6,977.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 6,977.0 ftKB
Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 10.0-6,785.4; 6,775.40

Surface Casing Cement (625 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 888.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 888.0 ftKB


